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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 3935022600

www.de.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

STELLOX

OPTIMAL

METZGER

ASHIKA

JAPKO

VALEO

VALEO

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
WE PARTS

ERA

MAGNETI MARELLI
HOFFER

FAE

NGK

TOPRAN

SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
TRISCAN

AUTLOG
CALORSTAT by Vernet
INTERMOTOR

CSV electronic parts
KAVO PARTS

ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
DIPASPORT
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
PEMEBLA
MOTAQUIP

MDR

AUTOMOTOR France
JAPANPARTS
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
LUCAS

VEMO

WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP
QH Talbros
QUINTON HAZELL

0600139SX
08S151
0903184
1520KKO01
152K01
253840
253840
303379
410570561
550546
600000177040
7517637
79426
81242
821629
83540
83540
87637
885543116
AS4668
CS0395
CS1584
CSR9540
ECA3008
EE0276
INJSO31N
J5630500
K9049
LVCP267
MSR9CKO1
PSE1070
SACKO1
SEB1821
SEB1821
SEB1821
V52720159
WG1014938
WG1493780
XREV263
XREV263
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